Individual Best Times (All Time)

Richard Butler - (25176) - University of Bath SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC

24.21 23.30
51.83 50.20
1:52.22 1:49.10
3:59.08 3:53.20
17:20.82 17:00.80
43.08 42.30
1:12.43 1:10.70
32.82 32.20
1:06.76 1:05.60
2:40.53 2:38.50
35.24 34.70
56.99 55.60
2:03.65 2:00.90
2:12.46 2:09.50
4:29.23 4:22.60

SC Time Converted
to LC

23.65 24.50
50.97 52.60
1:49.67 1:52.80
3:56.01 4:01.90
8:37.11 8:48.10
47.44 48.10
1:12.54 1:14.30
2:36.16 2:39.50
40.13 40.60
57.36 58.70
2:13.91 2:16.20
26.67 27.40
55.97 57.40
2:01.05 2:03.80
2:04.89 2:08.00
4:48.69 4:54.70
1:18.74 1:18.70

LC WA
Pts

644
739
750
779
586
218
484
312
406
324
208
742
741
637
730

SC WA
Pts

619
680
743
727
630
145
442
455
159
577
508
569
643
664
676
538
245

Date

11/02/12
17/06/11
20/07/12
26/06/09
31/07/04
11/05/02
09/12/12
27/04/03
18/04/04
23/03/03
12/05/02
22/06/12
19/08/10
09/03/07
01/04/10

Date

29/08/09
13/11/11
29/08/09
29/08/09
08/04/06
04/02/01
22/04/06
23/04/06
03/02/01
09/10/10
09/04/06
29/08/09
10/10/10
13/11/10
29/08/09
08/04/05
03/02/02

Meet

BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012
British Gas ASA National Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
Scottish National Champs

ASA National AG Champs 2004

NECASA Age Group Championships

Arena League Premier Division Final
National Speedo League B Final

4th National Speedo League

Yorkshire Age Group Champs

NECASA Age Group Championships

BG ASA National Championships 2012

BG ASA Championships 2010

International Swim Meet

British Gas Championships

Meet

2009 Heritage QLD SC Champ
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011
2009 Heritage QLD SC Champ
2009 Heritage QLD SC Champ
Harrogate Spa Town Meet
19th Harrogate Open Meet
Kingston upon Hull Meet
Kingston upon Hull Meet

19th Harrogate Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Comp
Harrogate Spa Town Meet
2009 Heritage QLD SC Champ
Yorkshire Winter Comp

British University Champs
2009 Heritage QLD SC Champ
Kingston upon Hull Open Meet

20th Harrogate Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Berlin, Germany

Sheffield

Venue

Queensland,Australia
Sheffield
Queensland,Australia
Queensland,Australia
Harrogate

Harrogate Hydro
Kingston upon Hull
Kingston upon Hull
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield

Harrogate
Queensland,Australia
Sheffield

Sheffield
Queensland,Australia
Hull

Harrogate

Licence

BUC005
ASA109
ASA119
SCO0370
ASA043
NEC019
NW2674
DMM126
L1E161
CTY218
NEC019
ASA118
ASA103
GB7003
ASA099

License

GB9038
BUC004
GB9038
GB9038
NE6037
DME042
NE6196
NE6196
DME042
NE0470
NE6037
GB9038
NEO0470
BUC002
GB9038
L1E320
DMEO059
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Level

1

Level

2
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